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ROUND CASSEROLE 2.6L

LAVA

CAST IRON

Lava comes in elegant designs enamelled in a variety of
colours, providing complementary solutions for use in the
kitchen or as a serving dish.

PRODUCT ITEMS
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Description

Round Casserole

Round Casserole

Round Casserole

Round Casserole

Round Casserole

Diameter

200mm

200mm

200mm

200mm

200mm
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Colour

Black

Blue

Green

Orange

Purple
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Item Img Item Number Description Diameter Colour

" 799020-R Round Casserole 200mm Red
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